
Mississippi State Department of Health 
Office of Oral Health Regional Oral Health Consultants 

 
 
 

Region I 
Lethea Jackson, RDH 
Tate County Health Department 
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Benton Alcorn  
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mingo 

100 Preston McKay Drive 
Senatobia, MS  38668 
P: 662-523-3217 
F: 662-562-0654 
Lethea.Jackson@msdh.ms.gov 
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Region II 
Laneidra Williams, RDH 
Washington County Health Department 
1633 Hospital Street 
Greenville, MS 38701 
P: 662-822-7946 
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F: 662-378-2620 
Laneidra.Williams@msdh.ms.gov 
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Region III 
Gennette Robinson, RDH 
Lowndes County Health Department 
801 Lehmberg Road 
Columbus, MS 39702 
P: 662-352-3598 

 
 

 
Issa- 
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Kemper 

F: 662-241-7680 
Gennette.Robinson@msdh.ms.gov 
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Scott Newton Lauderdale 
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Region IV 
Lenita (DeAnna) Simpson, RDH 
Jackson Medical Mall 
350 W.Woodrow Wilson, Ste. 411-A 

 
 
 
Claiborne 

IV 
Copiah 

 
Rankin 

 
Simpson 

 
Smith 

 
Jasper 

 
Clarke 

Jackson, MS 39213 
P: 601-506-9806 
F: 601-364-2659 
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Jefferson 
 

Franklin Lincoln 

Covington Jones Wayne
 

 
Jefferson 

Lenita.Simpson@msdh.ms.gov Lawrence Davis  
Forrest 

 

Region V 
Carla Bassett, RDH 
Jones County Health Department 
5168 Highway 11 N 

 
Wilkinson 

Amite Pike 
 

Marion 

 
Walthall 

 
Lamar 

Perry Greene 
 
 
 
George 

Ellisville, MS 39437 
P: 601-498-1972 
F: 601-425-1080 
Carla.Bassett@msdh.ms.gov 
Region VI 
Marsha Parker, RDH 
Hancock County Health Department 
856 Highway 90 
Bay St. Louis, MS 39520 
P: 228-760-7868 
F: 228-446-6227 
Marsha.Parker@msdh.ms.gov 

Pearl River Stone 
 
 

Harrison Jackson 

Hancock VI 

 

ñGood Oral Health is Vital to Health and Well-Beingò 
Angela F. Filzen, D.D.S., Director, Office of Oral Health 
Joseph S. Young, D.M.D., Oral Health Consultant 

570 East Woodrow Wilson • Post Office Box 1700 • Jackson, MS 39215-1700 
1-866-HLTHY4U (1-866-458-4948) • www.HealthyMS.com 
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